the maintenance of the infrastructural facilities and the problems that hinder SBMC activities 

towards providing and managing infrastructural facilities in Bauchi LGEA. A survey method 

was used for this study with a 326 population and the sample size of one hundred and eighty-one 

(181). Purposive random sampling technique was used in selecting the sample for the study and 

a questionnaire as the instrument used for data collection. The data collected were analysed 

using frequencies and simple percentages and documentary analysis was used on school

[...]

This study investigated the impact of SBMC on the provision and management of 

infrastructural facilities in Bauchi Basic Education Schools of Bauchi LGEA, Bauchi State. This 

chapter presented and analysed the data gathered through the use of a questionnaire distributed to 

the respondents and the data generated. One hundred and eighty one (181) questionnaires were 

distributed but not all were retrieved. 

4.2 Data Presentation 

The instrument used for data collection was basically the questionnaire on the Impact of 

SBMC on the provision and management of infrastructural facilities in Basic education schools